
1x Advertorial placed in the NAMA Newsletter
NON-MEMBER NEWSLETTER

Month-to-Month
Quaterly 
Half year (6 months) 
12 months  

R1 950
R3 300
R5 400

R850
R650
R550
R450

Annual Fee Monthly Fee

NAMA MEMBERS NEWSLETTER
1x Advertorial placed in the Monthly NAMA Newsletter 

1x Advert placed on social media 

Prices Exclude VAT

Month-to-Month
Quaterly 
Half year (6 months) 
12 months  

R750
R1 200
R1 800

R300
R250
R200
R150

Monthly FeeAnnual Fee

012 543 0693 www.nama.org.za keitu@nama.org.za

NAMA NEWSLETTER
ADVERTISING RATE CARD

Contact us to Advertise:

NON-MEMBER NEWSLETTER + SOCIAL MEDIA
1x Advertorial placed in the NAMA Newsletter

1x Advert placed on social media 

Month-to-Month
Quaterly 
Half year (6 months) 
12 months  

R2 550
R4 500
R7 800

Annual Fee
R1000
R850
R750
R650

Monthly Fee

Prices Exclude VAT

Prices Exclude VAT

1 March 2024 - 28 February 2025


