



## NON-MEMBER NEWSLETTER

1x Advertorial placed in the NAMA Newsletter

	Annual Fee	Monthly Fee	
Month-to-Month	<b>5</b> 4.050	R850	
Quaterly	R1 950 R3 300 R5 400	R650	
Half year (6 months)		R550	
12 months		R450	Prices Exclude VAT

## NON-MEMBER NEWSLETTER + SOCIAL MEDIA

1x Advertorial placed in the NAMA Newsletter 1x Advert placed on social media

Month-to-Month	Annual Fee	Monthly Fee	
		R1000	
Quaterly	R2 550	R850	
Half year (6 months)	R4 500	R750	
12 months	R7 800	R650	Prices Exclude VAT

## NAMA MEMBERS NEWSLETTER

1x Advertorial placed in the Monthly NAMA Newsletter 1x Advert placed on social media

	<b>Annual Fee</b>	Monthly Fee	
Month-to-Month		R300	
Quaterly	R750	R250	
Half year (6 months)	R1 200	R200	
12 months	R1 800	R150	Prices Exclude VAT

## **Contact us to Advertise:**





Mandali, Faa